inch

112

3/4

11/4
112

2172

4

OpewxdAkivn Bava
EAGMIKI"]Q
‘Epgpagng
IIE PuKép

€/Tep.

Katdnw
Zhtnang

Aiodog OpexdAkivn

HAektpoBava

BoAtag NC/AC
Atpo0 Nepod
eMep.  €/Tep.
8921 7175
NN 773
109.46 104,48
141 15666
16581 15583
351,87 346,88

Ohwiép
OpewxdAkivo
HAIIIPEC

€/Let

39,90
40,50
56,80
104,50
153,60
171,10
346,60
466,50
558,50

Let
Kpouvav
Y6pobeikm

€/Len

36,40
46,00

OAotép
Xu"'-"ll.EUnc
Opeux.Bohtag

€/Let

10,50
11,00

inch - mm

12125
1/2-13
5/8-155
5/8- 16
304-18
304-19.2
304 - 20

NIES =

LwAnveg
Y6pobeikmn
YahoowAnvag
L = 2000mm

€/m
14,70

20,90

22,90

o 08

Ewhivec Ybpolei-
Ktn Akpuhwkoi
YahoowAAv ac

L = 2500mm

€/m

4,70

6,00
6,50

7,00



